Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

89557

89555

89563

89565

89566

89568

0 MT HERMON RD.

0 MT HERMON RD.

1213 MASSANETTA
SPRINGS RD,
ROCKINGHAM

3034 FRUIT FARM LN,
KEEZLETOWN

250 W. WASHINGTON AVE

16651 E WASHINGTON
AVE

Residential Change of Use

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Home Business
Residential Accessory

Structure

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Applicant - / General -

Applicant - / General - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing - /
Electrical -

Property Owner -

Applicant - INTEGRITY
CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC/
General - INTEGRITY CUSTOM
BUILDERS LLC

General - S & K
CONTRACTING
INCORPORATED / Applicant -
MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS /
Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST
VIEW TITLE / Mechanical -
VALLEY SERVICE HEATING
AND COOLING LLC / Plumbing
- MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON / Electrical -
NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC
General - S & K
CONTRACTING
INCORPORATED / Applicant -
MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS /
Electrical - NEZA
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON / Mechanics Lien
Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE /
Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE
HEATING AND COOLING LLC

BARONE
ANDREW C &
EMILY R
BARONE EMILY
ROSE &
ANDREW
CHRISTOPHER

SLATER RICK D
& SUSAN S
SLATER
JOHNSON
SAMUEL C &
MARGARET
WENGER

MOCCASIN WEST VIEW
INVESTMENT TITLE
LLC

MOCCASIN WEST VIEW
INVESTMENTS TITLE
LLC

REMODELING INTERIOR OF
BUILDING TO BECOME A
DWELLING; SEWER & WATER
WITH TOWN OF ELKTON;
LETTER ATTACHED; NO SURVEY
REQUIRED;

1041 SQ FT FARM OFFICE FOR
CURRENT FARM OPERATIONS;
ZONING OKAY PER KGETZ; NO
SURVEY REQUIRED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON CRAWLSPACE. TOWN
APPROVAL FROM ELKTON
ATTACHED.

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON CRAWLSPACE. TOWN OF
ELKTON APPROVAL ATTACHED.



Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Permit # Permit Address Contractors

Report Code

Property Owner

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

89569

89570

89571

89572

89573

89574

89575

169 E SPRINGBROOK RD,

BROADWAY

16653 E WASHINGTON
AVE

678 EARLY DR,
BROADWAY

11559 DAPHNA RD,
BROADWAY

620 THREE LEAGUES RD,

MCGAHEYSVILLE

3841 STONE SPRING RD

69 SOUTH PEAK DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial Generator

Residential Solar Electrical

Sign

Residential Addition

General - HOSTETTER
CUSTOM HOMES LLC/
Applicant - HOSTETTER
CUSTOM HOMES LLC/
Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC
LLC / Mechanical - CUSTOM
AIR SOLUTIONS LLC/
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - MOCCASIN
INVESTMENTS / General - S &
K CONTRACTING
INCORPORATED / Plumbing -
MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON / Mechanical -
VALLEY SERVICE HEATING
AND COOLING LLC / Electrical
- NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST
VIEW TITLE

Electrical - PALMETTO SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - PALMETTO
SOLARLLC

Electrical - PALMETTO SOLAR
LLC / Electrical - PALMETTO
SOLARLLC

Sign Contractor - EDDIE
EDWARDS SIGNS, INC /
Applicant - EDDIE EDWARDS
SIGNS INC

Applicant - / Owner/Builder -

PARK VIEW
FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION

MOCCASIN
INVESTMENTS
LLC

MENDEZ
ELIZABETH
CARACAS &
SERAFIN
CARDOSO
ROMERO
GEORGES
FAMILY FARMS
LLC

MCLARTY JAMES
R & BONNIE L

MPB INC

COOPER
MUSTAFA
AHMED

Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

NONE INTERIOR REMODEL FOR PARK
DESIGNATED VIEW FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

WEST VIEW NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
TITLE ON CRAWLSPACE. ELKTON
APPROVAL IS ATTACHED.

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

INSTALLING STAND BY
GENERATOR SYSTEM &
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH.
ALSO INSTALLING GENERATOR
PAD

INSTALLATION OF ROOF
MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

SIGN FOR VELOCITY URGENT
CARE

SUNROOM ADDITION



Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Permit # Permit Address Contractors Mechanic's Lien

Report Code

Property Owner

Description

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/07/2021

12/07/2021

89577

89578

89579

89581

89584

89587

89590

89591

0 WINSINGER DR

3371 FRIEDENS CHURCH
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD

2058 ROSEDALE CT,

ROCKINGHAM

1300 LINCOLNSHIRE DR,

ROCKINGHAM

369 COLLEGE ST,
DAYTON

0 MESACT

101 PRICE DR,
BRIDGEWATER

No Address

Residential Pool

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Addition

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Solar Electrical

New Single Family Dwelling

General - MARCIE & NEIL
PHARES / Electrical - CLINE
ELECTRIC LLC / Applicant -
MARCIE & NEIL PHARES
General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA
INC / Applicant - TITAN SOLAR
VA INC

Applicant - BECK BUILDERS
OF VIRGINIA LLC / Electrical -
MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC
General - FIX IT
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
LLC / Applicant - FIX IT
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
LLC / Electrical - STONEWALL
CONTRACTING LLC

General - ROBERTS GENERAL
CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant
- DIVERSIFIED DEVELPMENT
SOLUTIONS LLC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE
| Electrical - ROBERTS
GENERAL CONTRACTING
LLC / Mechanical - ROBERTS
GENERAL CONTRACTING
LLC / Plumbing - ROBERTS
GENERAL CONTRACTING
LLC

Electrical - ALTENERGY INC /
Applicant - ALTENERGY INC
Applicant - / General - /
Mechanics Lien Agent -

NIEL PHARES &
MARCIE PHARES

SMITH VICKIE
LEIGH & OTHERS

MCAVOY EDDIE
M & JUNE A

CLAGUE ALLEN
M Il & SUSAN L

WILT FRANK L I
& SERENA L
WILT

DIVERSIFIED
DEVELOPMENT
SOLUTIONS LLC

RAWLEY
RENTALS LLC

JOSSIF
PIDROUTCHNIAK

Agent

WEST VIEW
TITLE

INGROUND POOL

FOUNDATION STABALIZATION

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

INSTALLING A ROOF MOUNT
SOLAR SYSTEM.

REMOVING EXISTING SUNROOM
AND REPLACING WITH LARGER
ONE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
WITH ATTACHED GARAGE ON
CRAWL SPACE

SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION
FOR APARTMENT BUILDING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON BASEMENT



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Report Code

Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

12/07/2021

12/07/2021

12/07/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

89593

89594

89595

20210231

20210233

20210234

20210237

20210239

376 MESA CT, BROADWAY

1942 PORT REPUBLIC RD,
ROCKINGHAM

1942 PORT REPUBLIC RD,
ROCKINGHAM

9752 COAL RUN LN,
DAYTON

19070 RUNIONS CREEK
RD, BROADWAY

1533 CONCORD CHURCH
RD, TIMBERVILLE

105 HILLVIEW ST,
BRIDGEWATER

240 KENSINGTON DR,
ELKTON

New Single Family Dwelling

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Sign

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

WEST VIEW
TITLE

General - RAY A GUTHRIE
BUILDIERS / Applicant - RAY A
GUTHRIE BUILDIERS /
Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical -
MOR AIR HEATING AC &
REFRIGERATION LLC/
Plumbing - RAY A GUTHRIE
BUILDIERS / Mechanics Lien
Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE

Applicant - WD PARTNERS STONELEIGH
INVESTMENTS

LLC

STONELEIGH
INVESTMENTS
LLC

Applicant - WD PARTNERS

RHODES RALPH
J&LINDA F

Electrical - DND
CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant
- DND CONTRACTING LLC

Property Owner - SOURS EUGENE

K & ANDREA R
Electrical - VILLAGE REPAIR CONLEY MARY C
LLC / Applicant - VILLAGE
REPAIR LLC
Electrical - GUNDERSON
KURT A
Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE WALLS WESLEY
ELECTRIC INC / General - SE?S & KRISTA

RICKEL CONTRACTING /
Applicant - / Plumbing - JACK
WAYNE CAMPBELL

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

INTERIOR REMODEL TO
INCLUDE THE PHARMACY,
RESTROOMS, BREAKROOM,
REPLACING LIGHT FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT,
AND ALCOVE AND VESTIBULE AT
ENTERENCE, AND REPLACING
THE RTU

NEW SIGNS FOR WALMART
NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET

REFACING MONUMENT SIGN AS
WELL

SERVICE UPGRADE AND
REWIRING

SERVICE RECONNECT

SERVICE PANEL CHANGE

ADDING ELECTRIC TO EXISTING
DETACHED GARAGE

FINISHING OFF BASEMENT
ADDING ONE BEDROOM AND
ONE BATHROOM AND A LIVING
ROOM AREA



Permit #

Permit Address

Report Code

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Contractors

Property Owner

Agent

Mechanic's Lien

Description

12/02/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/07/2021

12/07/2021

20210240

20210243

20210245

20210249

20210252

20210254

20210257

2925 HENRY GRANT HL,

ROCKINGHAM

11449 CEDAR KNOB LN,
FULKS RUN

3246 BEULAH RD,
KEEZLETOWN

157 GREENWOOD CT,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

261 SPRING LN,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

8288 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
ROCKINGHAM

2604 VERNON ST,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Electrical

Farm Building

Residential Mechanical

Residential Generator

Residential Generator

Residential Electrical

General - BRYAN A
NESSELRODT / Electrical -
COPPER KEY ELECTRICAL
SERVICES, LLC / Mechanical -
MOR AIR HEATING AC &
REFRIGERATION LLC /
Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON / Applicant -
BRYAN A NESSELRODT
Applicant -

Property Owner -

Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS
INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN
GAS INC

Electrical - VALLEY GENERAL
EMERGENCY RESTORATION
Electrical - AAA ELECTRIC LLC
/ Applicant - AAA ELECTRIC
LLC

Applicant -

KUNKLE GARTH
M LIVING TRUST
& CHRISTINA G
KUNKLE

MILLER MARY M
& PRESTON W &
STEVEN L
MILLER
MICHAEL
RAYMOND E Il &
TERESAH
TIMUCIN OZCAN
& ELIZ M.
OZACAN

SMITH RUDY L &
BRENDA D

MARTZ DENNIS L
& BARBARA S
MARTZ

JEWELL-LOUDER
BACK

Total Permits

FINISHING BASEMENT

METER BOX CHANGE

30'x36' MACHINE SHOP FOR
FARM USE ONLY

INSTALLING INTERIOR GAS
LINES

GENERATOR INSTALLATION

GENERATOR INSTALLATION

SERVICE RECONNECT TO
MOBILE HOME

12



