

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/01/2021	89557	0 MT HERMON RD.	Residential Change of Use	Applicant - / General -	BARONE ANDREW C & EMILY R		
12/01/2021	89555	0 MT HERMON RD.	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / General - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Electrical -	BARONE EMILY ROSE & ANDREW CHRISTOPHER		REMODELING INTERIOR OF BUILDING TO BECOME A DWELLING; SEWER & WATER WITH TOWN OF ELKTON; LETTER ATTACHED; NO SURVEY REQUIRED;
12/02/2021	89563	1213 MASSANETTA SPRINGS RD, ROCKINGHAM	Home Business	Property Owner -	SLATER RICK D & SUSAN S		
12/02/2021	89565	3034 FRUIT FARM LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Accessory Structure	Applicant - INTEGRITY CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC / General - INTEGRITY CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC	JOHNSON SAMUEL C & MARGARET WENGER		1041 SQ FT FARM OFFICE FOR CURRENT FARM OPERATIONS; ZONING OKAY PER KGETZ; NO SURVEY REQUIRED
12/02/2021	89566	250 W. WASHINGTON AVE	New Single Family Dwelling	General - S & K CONTRACTING INCORPORATED / Applicant - MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON / Electrical - NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC	MOCCASIN INVESTMENT LLC	WEST VIEW TITLE	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE. TOWN APPROVAL FROM ELKTON ATTACHED.
12/02/2021	89568	16651 E WASHINGTON AVE	New Single Family Dwelling	General - S & K CONTRACTING INCORPORATED / Applicant - MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS / Electrical - NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC / Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC	MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS LLC	WEST VIEW TITLE	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE. TOWN OF ELKTON APPROVAL ATTACHED.

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/02/2021	89569	169 E SPRINGBROOK RD, BROADWAY	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	General - HOSTETTER CUSTOM HOMES LLC / Applicant - HOSTETTER CUSTOM HOMES LLC / Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC LLC / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	PARK VIEW FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	NONE DESIGNATED	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR PARK VIEW FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
12/02/2021	89570	16653 E WASHINGTON AVE	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS / General - S & K CONTRACTING INCORPORATED / Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Electrical - NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE	MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS LLC	WEST VIEW TITLE	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE. ELKTON APPROVAL IS ATTACHED.
12/03/2021	89571	678 EARLY DR, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - PALMETTO SOLAR LLC / Applicant - PALMETTO SOLAR LLC	MENDEZ ELIZABETH CARACAS & SERAFIN CARDOSO ROMERO		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
12/03/2021	89572	11559 DAPHNA RD, BROADWAY	Commercial Generator		GEORGES FAMILY FARMS LLC		INSTALLING STAND BY GENERATOR SYSTEM & AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH. ALSO INSTALLING GENERATOR PAD
12/03/2021	89573	620 THREE LEAGUES RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - PALMETTO SOLAR LLC / Electrical - PALMETTO SOLAR LLC	MCLARTY JAMES R & BONNIE L		INSTALLATION OF ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
12/03/2021	89574	3841 STONE SPRING RD	Sign	Sign Contractor - EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS, INC / Applicant - EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS INC	MPB INC		SIGN FOR VELOCITY URGENT CARE
12/03/2021	89575	69 SOUTH PEAK DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Addition	Applicant - / Owner/Builder -	COOPER MUSTAFA AHMED		SUNROOM ADDITION

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/03/2021	89577	0 WINSINGER DR	Residential Pool	General - MARCIE & NEIL PHARES / Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC LLC / Applicant - MARCIE & NEIL PHARES	NIEL PHARES & MARCIE PHARES		INGROUND POOL
12/03/2021	89578	3371 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	SMITH VICKIE LEIGH & OTHERS		FOUNDATION STABILIZATION
12/03/2021	89579	2058 ROSEDALE CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA INC / Applicant - TITAN SOLAR VA INC	MCAVOY EDDIE M & JUNE A		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
12/06/2021	89581	1300 LINCOLNSHIRE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC / Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC	CLAGUE ALLEN M III & SUSAN L		INSTALLING A ROOF MOUNT SOLAR SYSTEM.
12/06/2021	89584	369 COLLEGE ST, DAYTON	Residential Addition	General - FIX IT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC / Applicant - FIX IT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC / Electrical - STONEWALL CONTRACTING LLC	WILT FRANK L III & SERENA L WILT		REMOVING EXISTING SUNROOM AND REPLACING WITH LARGER ONE
12/06/2021	89587	0 MESA CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - ROBERTS GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant - DIVERSIFIED DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE / Electrical - ROBERTS GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC / Mechanical - ROBERTS GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC / Plumbing - ROBERTS GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC	DIVERSIFIED DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS LLC	WEST VIEW TITLE	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE ON CRAWL SPACE
12/07/2021	89590	101 PRICE DR, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - ALTENERGY INC / Applicant - ALTENERGY INC	RAWLEY RENTALS LLC		SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION FOR APARTMENT BUILDING
12/07/2021	89591	No Address	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - / Mechanics Lien Agent -	JOSSIF PIDROUTCHNIAK		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BASEMENT

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/07/2021	89593	376 MESA CT, BROADWAY	New Single Family Dwelling	General - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Applicant - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - MOR AIR HEATING AC & REFRIGERATION LLC / Plumbing - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE		WEST VIEW TITLE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
12/07/2021	89594	1942 PORT REPUBLIC RD, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - WD PARTNERS	STONELEIGH INVESTMENTS LLC		INTERIOR REMODEL TO INCLUDE THE PHARMACY, RESTROOMS, BREAKROOM, REPLACING LIGHT FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT, AND ALCOVE AND VESTIBULE AT ENTERENCE, AND REPLACING THE RTU
12/07/2021	89595	1942 PORT REPUBLIC RD, ROCKINGHAM	Sign	Applicant - WD PARTNERS	STONELEIGH INVESTMENTS LLC		NEW SIGNS FOR WALMART NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET REFACING MONUMENT SIGN AS WELL
12/01/2021	20210231	9752 COAL RUN LN, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - DND CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant - DND CONTRACTING LLC Property Owner -	RHODES RALPH J & LINDA F		SERVICE UPGRADE AND REWIRING
12/01/2021	20210233	19070 RUNIONS CREEK RD, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical		SOURS EUGENE K & ANDREA R		SERVICE RECONNECT
12/01/2021	20210234	1533 CONCORD CHURCH RD, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Electrical	Electrical - VILLAGE REPAIR LLC / Applicant - VILLAGE REPAIR LLC	CONLEY MARY C		SERVICE PANEL CHANGE
12/02/2021	20210237	105 HILLVIEW ST, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	GUNDERSON KURT A		ADDING ELECTRIC TO EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE
12/02/2021	20210239	240 KENSINGTON DR, ELKTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE ELECTRIC INC / General - RICKEL CONTRACTING / Applicant - / Plumbing - JACK WAYNE CAMPBELL	WALLS WESLEY RYAN & KRISTA BETH		FINISHING OFF BASEMENT ADDING ONE BEDROOM AND ONE BATHROOM AND A LIVING ROOM AREA

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/1/2021 and Date To 12/8/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/02/2021	20210240	2925 HENRY GRANT HL, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - BRYAN A NESSELRODT / Electrical - COPPER KEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC / Mechanical - MOR AIR HEATING AC & REFRIGERATION LLC / Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON / Applicant - BRYAN A NESSELRODT	KUNKLE GARTH M LIVING TRUST & CHRISTINA G KUNKLE		FINISHING BASEMENT
12/03/2021	20210243	11449 CEDAR KNOB LN, FULKS RUN	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	MILLER MARY M & PRESTON W & STEVEN L MILLER		METER BOX CHANGE
12/03/2021	20210245	3246 BEULAH RD, KEEZLETOWN	Farm Building	Property Owner -	MICHAEL RAYMOND E II & TERESA H		30'x36' MACHINE SHOP FOR FARM USE ONLY
12/06/2021	20210249	157 GREENWOOD CT, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	TIMUCIN OZCAN & ELIZ M. OZACAN		INSTALLING INTERIOR GAS LINES
12/06/2021	20210252	261 SPRING LN, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Generator	Electrical - VALLEY GENERAL EMERGENCY RESTORATION	SMITH RUDY L & BRENDA D		GENERATOR INSTALLATION
12/07/2021	20210254	8288 INDIAN TRAIL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Generator	Electrical - AAA ELECTRIC LLC / Applicant - AAA ELECTRIC LLC	MARTZ DENNIS L & BARBARA S MARTZ		GENERATOR INSTALLATION
12/07/2021	20210257	2604 VERNON ST, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	JEWELL-LOUDER BACK		SERVICE RECONNECT TO MOBILE HOME

Total Permits

12